• Interchangeable mounting
options to adapt to any
application: yoke, trunnion,
slip fitter or mounting arm*
• Operates in -40°F/-40°C
degree outdoor weather
• 1-10V dimming for
maximum control and

*Fixture does not include a mounting accessory.
  Mounting option must be added upon ordering.
INTERCHANGEABLE
MOUNTS
Select from an assortment
of mounting options to
suit your application
WHY CHOOSE THIS FIXTURE?
Available Models
MODEL# VOLTAGE WATTAGE LUMEN CRI BEAM ANGLE CCT DIMMABLE
FL4-804T5-1 100-277VAC 80W 11137
80 IES Distribution
Type V
4000K 1-10V
FL4-804T5-2 277-480VAC 80W 10921
FL4-1004T5-1 100-277VAC 100W 14097
FL4-1004T5-2 277-480VAC 100W 13917
FL4-1504T5-1 100-277VAC 150W 20501
FL4-1504T5-2 277-480VAC 150W 20182
FL4-2004T5-1 100-277VAC 200W 27836
FL4-2004T5-2 277-480VAC 200W 26773
FL4-2404T5-1 100-277VAC 240W 32744
FL4-2404T5-2 277-480VAC 240W 32260
FL4-3104T5-1 100-277VAC 300W 40323
FL4-3104T5-2 277-480VAC 300W 40562
FL4-4504T5-1 100-277VAC 450W 57000
FL4-4504T5-2 277-480VAC 450W 57375
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
 BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122